Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

4 Prova TRIVENETO CUP

TRENTO, TN
02/03/25

>

Final Group 1
1 36
2 41
3 30
4 29
5 47
6 38
7 42
Final Group 2
8 35
9 44
10 46
11 45
12 34
13 37
14 39
Final Group 3
15 31
16 49
17 43
18 33
19 40
20 32

HELEN GRACE ENDRIZZI
ANNA MAINO

ANNA AMATORI

GIULIA ALDRIGHETTI
STELLA SLAVIERO

EMILY FONTANELLA
MAYA MARTINELLI

MIA ASSIA DROBIC
CATERINA QUAGLIA
ANNA RODEGHIERO
SAMIA RASOM
GRETA DAZ

GIULIA FERRARI
ESTER FRANCESCHINI

GAIA ANESI

RIT

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGR
PDC
SCN

RIT

SGT
SGR
RIT

SCN
VGP
SGT

VGP

VALENTINA TANACKOVIC DE FILINGP

ALESSIA PICHLER
CHIARA CIOCCA

LOTTE KROESS
MADDALENA BASCHERA

WinSport 10.3.0.2 /02/03/2025/10:57:27

RIT
PDC
RIT
SGT

Fin
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100

80
70
60
50
44
40

36
32
28
24
20
18
16

14
12
10

Time

1:27.930
1:28.310
1:29.210
1:33.660
1:34.600
1:36.650
1:40.060

1:34.130
1:35.510
1:37.560
1:38.620
1:39.880
1:39.710
1:44.410

1:46.600
1:58.380
1:49.410
2:04.220
2:01.160
2:09.560
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



