



Distance Classification 777 meter JUN E WOM

				Fin	Time		
Final Group 1							
1	36	HELEN GRACE ENDRIZZI	RIT	1	100	-1-1	1:27.930
2	41	ANNA MAINO	SGT	2	80	-2-2	1:28.310
3	30	ANNA AMATORI	SGT	3	70	-1-3	1:29.210
4	29	GIULIA ALDRIGHETTI	SGT	4	60	-1-4	1:33.660
5	47	STELLA SLAVIERO	SGR	5	50	-3-5	1:34.600
6	38	EMILY FONTANELLA	PDC	6	44	-2-6	1:36.650
7	42	MAYA MARTINELLI	SCN	7	40	-2-7	1:40.060
Final Group 2							
8	35	MIA ASSIA DROBIC	RIT	1	36	-4-1	1:34.130
9	44	CATERINA QUAGLIA	SGT	2	32	-3-2	1:35.510
10	46	ANNA RODEGHIERO	SGR	3	28	-3-3	1:37.560
11	45	SAMIA RASOM	RIT	4	24	-5-4	1:38.620
12	34	GRETA DAZ	SCN	5	20	-4-5	1:39.880
13	37	GIULIA FERRARI	VGP	6	18	-4-6	1:39.710
14	39	ESTER FRANCESCHINI	SGT	7	16	-5-7	1:44.410
Final Group 3							
15	31	GAIA ANESI	VGP	1	14	-6-1	1:46.600
16	49	VALENTINA TANACKOVIC DE FILIVGP		2	12	-6-2	1:58.380
17	43	ALESSIA PICHLER	RIT	3	10	-6-3	1:49.410
18	33	CHIARA CIOCCA	PDC	4	8	-7-4	2:04.220
19	40	LOTTE KROESS	RIT	5	6	-5-5	2:01.160
20	32	MADDALENA BASCHERA	SGT	6	5	-7-6	2:09.560

